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From the Principal
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Calendar of Events for
Term 4 2016

Week 5 31st Oct. 0 _4th Nov.

Week 6 7th Nov. 0 13th Nov.

Fri. 13th Nov. 0 Year 10 Exams start

Week 7 14th Nov. & 18th Nov.
EXAM WEEK
Tues. 19th Nov.
Fri. 18th Nov.

0 Year 10 Exam BSSC
08 Energy Breakthrough

Week 8 21st Nov. & 25th Nov.

Mon. 21st Nov.
Wed. 23rd Nov.

8 College Council
0 BSSC step up

Week 9 28th Nov. 8 2nd Dec.

Thurs. 1st Dec. 0 Year 10 Formal

Week 10 5th Dec. 0 9th Dec.

STEP UP WEEK

Tues. 6th Dec. 0 Grade 6 Orientation Day

Week 11 12th Dec. 8 16th Dec.

Mon. 12th Dec.
Mon. 12th Dec.
Tues. 13th Dec.
Wed. 14th Dec.

0 College Council

0 College Picnic Day
o0 Awards Night

0 BSSC Awards Night

Week 12  19th Dec. & 20th Dec.
Tues. 20th Dec. & Last day of school 2:30pm finish

School finishes Tues. 20th Dec.
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Didndét get the

last newsletter?
Please contact the College to arrange
to receive it by mail or email
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